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Sur Dist
Dirt 7F

Dirt 6 1/2F
Turf 1 1/16M
Dirt 7F

Dirt 6F
Turf 1 1/16M
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 1 1/16M
Dirt 6 1/2F
Dirt 6F

Dirt 4F

Dirt 6F

AW 5 1/2F
AW 1M
Turf 1M

AW 6F

AW 1M 70Y
Turf 1M

Dirt 1M 70Y
Dirt 1M 70Y
Dirt 6F

Dirt 6F

Dirt 6F

Dirt 6 1/2F
Turf 5 1/2F
Turf 1 1/8M
Dirt 6F

Dirt 51/2F
Dirt 4 1/2F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Dirt 1 1/16M
Dirt 6F

Dirt 4 1/2F
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Turf 1M
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Show Fin OddsHorse

3.40

3.00
240

3.60

3.40
2.60
2.10
2.40
2.10
2.80

2.40

2.10
2.20
2.80
3.80

2.80

2.20
2.20
4.40

2.40

AP DAL AL AAPANLAAPLAND AN ADAALAADAANDAL DAL NPAND

13.4
0.35
3.1
24
5.9
2
3.2
0.6
4.1
1.8
3.2
14
0.7
1.3
1.3
8.7
1.9
2
2
0.4
10.8
0.2
0.7
1.2
3.3
5.9
2.5
1.3
0.4
1.8
1.3
13.1
2.6
3.9
1.6
2

Crawford County
Yo Cuz

Kay Tee Gal
Musical America
Bourbon's Hope 5/1
Mr. Connecticut  3/1
Whispering Flame 6/1
Dance Kingdom 2/1
Joe G's Payback 8/1
Lode of Blarney 7/2

8/1
3/5
6/1
31

Got Kramer 712
Pierpont 4/1
Diamond Willow 8/5
Desert Dude 8/5
Momma Mocca 5/2
Bruno B 20/1
Royal Kitten 31
Bali Belle 3/1
New China 7/5
On a Tour 7/2
Mr. Luv Maker  6/1
Big Sport 4/5

Mind Your Own Bi2/1
John's Protege  2/1

Seven Scents 4/1
One Two Kid 6/1
Joe Mike Jim 3/1

Kymmies Chardor 8/5
lllusions of Love 1/1
Giro Kate 7/2
Undecoded 3N
Americain Joey 6/1
You're My Boy Ka 5/2
Partyatthecapital 6/1
So Elusive 201
Theuncapturedlac 3/2
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ML Rating Trainer

98 Rudy R. Rodriguez
95 William | Mott

97 Todd A Pletcher
97 Rob Atras

64 Charlton Baker

Jockey

Trevor McCarthy
Jose L Ortiz
Kendrick Carmouche
Kendrick Carmouche
Jorge A Vargas Jr

72 Christophe Clement Trevor McCarthy

99 Jim Crotts

72 Mark Jondle

95 lIsai V Gonzalez
98 Isai V Gonzalez
99 Isai V Gonzalez
99 Isai V Gonzalez
98 Jack Steiner
98 Tim McCanna
98 Jonathan Wong
70 Reid France

Daniel Aguilar
Ken S Tohill
Kevin Roman
Kevin Roman
Kevin Roman
Kevin Roman
Evin A Roman
Armando Ayuso
Frank T. Alvarado
Ruben Fuentes

91 Jose Francisco D'Ar Junior Alvarado
76 Christophe Clement Miguel Angel Vasquez

99 Larry Rivelli
93 Antonio Meraz
95 Fernando Bahena

Jareth Loveberry
Alexis Centeno
Orlando Mojica

99 Brittany A Vanden B Christopher A Emigh

99 Larry Rivelli
95 Wesley A Ward
73 Brad H Cox
93 Jamie Ness

Jareth Loveberry
John R. Velazquez
Florent Geroux
Jaime Rodriguez

96 Claudio A. Gonzalez Jeiron Barbosa

98 Kieron Magee
92 Jay P Bernardini
99 James R Barker
85 James P DiVito
97 Scott Becker

95 Justin R Evans

Gerald Almodovar
Angel |. Diaz
Charle Oliveros
Tiago Josue Pereira
Isaac Castillo

Jorge Carreno

83 Martin Valdez-Cabre Alfredo J Juarez, Jr

81 Justin R Evans

Francisco Amparan

90 Kathleen O'Connell Samy Camacho
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Track Race Class Sur Dist Pgrm Final Win Place Show Fin Odds Horse ML Rating Trainer Jockey
TAM 4 CLM Dirt 7F 4 7 $ - $ - $ - 4.5 Just Like Indy 8/1 89 Earl Robinson Jermaine V Bridgmohan
TAM 7 MCL Turf11/8M 5 6 $ - $ - $ - 2.3  Countessoflovelac 3/1 72 J. Kent Sweezey =~ Samy Camacho
TAM 8 AOC Dirt 7F 1 5 § - $ - $ - 5.5 Thealligatorhunter 9/2 92 Tim P Padilla Alonso Quinonez
WO 2 WCL AW 6F 1 4 & - $ - $ - 1.35 QianBC 9/5 99 Martin Drexler Kazushi Kimura
woO 3 WMC AW 6F 5 1 $ 420 $ 290 $ 210 1.1 Helms Bear 2/1 99 Wesley A Ward Kazushi Kimura
woO 4 MSW AW 6F 10 2 $ - $ 480 $ 3.60 4.8 Everyday Magic 5/2 80 Mark E Casse Rafael Manuel Hernande
WO 6 MOC AW 6F 4 7 $ - $ - $ - 7.05 Spigetinmtzaballs 8/1 96 Norman McKnight Shaun Bridgmohan
woO 7 AOC AW 5F 1 1 $ 480 $ 290 $ 250 1.4  Chuck Willis 21 89 Mark E Casse Kazushi Kimura
WO 8 CLM AW 6F 7 1 $ 550 $§ 340 $ 260 1.75 Pride and Passior 2/1 96 Martin Drexler Kazushi Kimura
$ 6850 $ 6510 $ 65.90
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